
OWA Club Challenges Ontario Weightlifting Association Main Results

TEAM Points

646 Weightlifting 274

Garage Gym Weightlifting 168

PTBO 104

Giant 28

Number of Clubs 4

Number of Athletes 22

Number of Juniors 9

Number of Seniors 7

Number of Masters 6

2022/2023 OCC #1 Number of Males 9

September 17th - 19th, 2022 Number of Females 13



OWA Club Challenges Ontario Weightlifting Association Results By Athlete

RESULTS BY ATHLETE
MALE/FEMALE Surname FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Level Place Points

Female Robinson Mikaylie 45 28.55 GGW 2010 16 17 18 18 24 25 26x 25 43 3 1 28

Female Robinson Marlowe 59 56.35 GGW 2005 56 58 60 60 70 73x 74 74 134 3 1 28

Female Elashry Sara 59 59 646WLC 2004 34 36 38 38 43 46 -48 46 84 3 2 25

Female Ferreira Janalee 71 68.9 646WLC 2001 55 57 59 59 64 67 -70 67 126 3 1 28

Female Rogan Shoshanna 87 83.3 GGW 2007 48 50 52 52 60 62 64 64 116 3 1 28

Male Boekhorst Alex 67 64.65 GGW 2004 44 46 47 47 53 55 57x 55 102 3 1 28

Male Couperthwaite Maddox 67 61.9 646WLC 2006 -35 35 38 38 45 49 52 52 90 3 2 25

Male MacLachlan Joshua 73 71.35 GGW 2007 49 51 53 53 61 63x 63 63 116 3 1 28

Male Fisher Rowdy 109+ 114.15 GGW 2004 77 80 82x 80 94 97 99 99 179 3 1 28

Female Verwey Jess 71 64.6 PTBO 1990 56 60x 65x 56 73 78x 78x 73 129 4 1 28

Female Farooq Shahana 71 66.5 646WLC 1992 47 49 51 51 60 63 -65 63 114 4 2 25

Female Murphy Melissa 81 79.5 Giant 1994 65 68 71 71 86 89x 90 90 161 4 1 28

Female Arbour Laura 87+ 95.9 PTBO 1992 71 75 79x 75 95x 95 100x 95 170 4 1 28

Male Westcott Eric 89 83.6 646WLC 1989 82 85 88 88 100 103 106 106 194 4 1 28

Male Banzon Alfonso 102 99.5 646WLC 1991 -91 91 -97 91 105 110 115 115 206 4 1 28

Male Wen Stephen 109+ 116.7 646WLC 1996 116 120 -123 120 145 150 153 153 273 4 1 28

Female Ptolemy-Daly Marg 64 63 646WLC 1971 31 -33 33 33 41 44 -46 44 77 5 1 28

Female Korman Ashley 71 66.5 646WLC 1983 62 64 -66 64 75 -78 78 78 142 5 1 28

Female McGrath Amy 71 67.3 PTBO 1986 44 48x 48x 44 64 68 71x 68 112 5 2 25

Female Lander Karen 71 64.6 PTBO 1954 23 25 27x 25 34 36 38 38 63 5 3 23

Male Johnson James 102 99.7 646WLC 1981 107 -110 110 110 133 138 141 141 251 5 1 28

Male Sanderson Tim 109 109 646WLC 1964 -80 -80 80 80 102 105 0 105 185 5 1 28



OWA Club Challenges Ontario Weightlifting Association Results by Club

RESULTS BY CLUB
MALE/FEMALESurname FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Level Place Points
Female Ferreira Janalee 71 68.9 646WLC 2001 55 57 59 59 64 67 -70 67 126 3 1 28

Male Westcott Eric 89 83.6 646WLC 1989 82 85 88 88 100 103 106 106 194 4 1 28

Male Banzon Alfonso 102 99.5 646WLC 1991 -91 91 -97 91 105 110 115 115 206 4 1 28

Male Wen Stephen 109+ 116.7 646WLC 1996 116 120 -123 120 145 150 153 153 273 4 1 28

Female Ptolemy-Daly Marg 64 63 646WLC 1971 31 -33 33 33 41 44 -46 44 77 5 1 28

Female Korman Ashley 71 66.5 646WLC 1983 62 64 -66 64 75 -78 78 78 142 5 1 28

Male Johnson James 102 99.7 646WLC 1981 107 -110 110 110 133 138 141 141 251 5 1 28

Male Sanderson Tim 109 109 646WLC 1964 -80 -80 80 80 102 105 0 105 185 5 1 28

Female Elashry Sara 59 59 646WLC 2004 34 36 38 38 43 46 -48 46 84 3 2 25

Male Couperthwaite Maddox 67 61.9 646WLC 2006 -35 35 38 38 45 49 52 52 90 3 2 25

Female Farooq Shahana 71 66.5 646WLC 1992 47 49 51 51 60 63 -65 63 114 4 2
646WLC Total 274

Female Robinson Mikaylie 45 28.55 GGW 2010 16 17 18 18 24 25 26x 25 43 3 1 28

Female Robinson Marlowe 59 56.35 GGW 2005 56 58 60 60 70 73x 74 74 134 3 1 28

Female Rogan Shoshanna 87 83.3 GGW 2007 48 50 52 52 60 62 64 64 116 3 1 28

Male Boekhorst Alex 67 64.65 GGW 2004 44 46 47 47 53 55 57x 55 102 3 1 28

Male MacLachlan Joshua 73 71.35 GGW 2007 49 51 53 53 61 63x 63 63 116 3 1 28

Male Fisher Rowdy 109+ 114.15 GGW 2004 77 80 82x 80 94 97 99 99 179 3 1 28
GGW Total 168

Female Murphy Melissa 81 79.5 Giant 1994 65 68 71 71 86 89x 90 90 161 4 1 28
Giant Total 28

Female Verwey Jess 71 64.6 PTBO 1990 56 60x 65x 56 73 78x 78x 73 129 4 1 28

Female Arbour Laura 87+ 95.9 PTBO 1992 71 75 79x 75 95x 95 100x 95 170 4 1 28

Female McGrath Amy 71 67.3 PTBO 1986 44 48x 48x 44 64 68 71x 68 112 5 2 25

Female Lander Karen 71 64.6 PTBO 1954 23 25 27x 25 34 36 38 38 63 5 3 23
PTBO Total 104
Grand Total 574


